
Name Career stage Institute or 
Company 

Email 

Abhishek Sadhu Postgraduate Student University of 
Reading 

a.sadhu@pgr.reading.ac.uk 

Abigail Grainger Postgraduate Student University of 
Reading  

abbielouisegrainger@gmail.com 

Akhil Antony Konkoth Postdoctoral Researcher University of 
Birmingham 

a.a.konkoth@bham.ac.uk 

Alastair Poole Academic University of Bristol a.poole@bris.ac.uk 
Alex Bye Academic University Of 

Reading 
a.bye@reading.ac.uk 

Alexi Crosby Postdoctoral Researcher Cambridge 
University 

ac522@cam.ac.uk 

Ali Izadi Postgraduate Student University of 
Reading 

a.izadi@pgr.reading.ac.uk 

Alice Pollitt Academic University of 
Reading 

a.pollitt@reading.ac.uk 

Alison Goodall Academic University of 
Leicester 

ahg5@le.ac.uk 

Amanda Unsworth Academic University of Leeds a.j.unsworth@leeds.ac.uk 
Amelia Drysdale Postdoctoral Researcher Manchester 

Metropolitan 
University 

amelia.drysdale@stu.mmu.ac.uk 

Ami Vadgama Postdoctoral Researcher Imperial College 
London 

av4317@ic.ac.uk 

Amie Waller Postdoctoral Researcher University of 
Cambridge 

aw701@cam.ac.uk 

Angel Garcia Postgraduate Student University of Hull - 
Hull York Medical 
School  

hyag40@hyms.ac.uk 

Angel Sumajit Product Manager Alpha Laboratories asumajit@alphalabs.co.uk 
Anita Eckly Academic INSERM 

UMR_S1255 
anita.michel@efs.sante.fr 

Aramis Khorchidian Postgraduate Student Cambridge Stem 
Cell Institute 

abk40@cam.ac.uk 

Aro Bonna Industry Representative Triple Helical 
Peptides Ltd 

arek@triplehelical.com 

Ashley Smith Professional  Agilent Technologies ashley.smith@agilent.com 
Asif Khan Independent Research 

Fellow 
Independent Lab asif.ms67895@gmail.com 

Azziza Zaabalawi Postdoctoral Researcher Manchester 
Metropolitan 
University  

a.zaabalawi@mmu.ac.uk 

Ben Spence Industry Representative Sarstedt ben.spence@sarstedt.com 
Beth Fraser Industry Representative 2BScientific bethan@2bscientific.com 
Beth Webb Postdoctoral Researcher University of Leeds b.a.webb@leeds.ac.uk 
Bismah Mateen Postgraduate Student Manchester 

Metropolitan 
University  

19095156@stu.mmu.ac.uk 

Bob Humphries Industry Representative Platelet Services Ltd bob.humphries@plateletservices.com 
Carl James May Postdoctoral Researcher University of Bristol carl.may@bristol.ac.uk 
Caroline Kardeby Academic Aston University caroline.kardeby@aston.ac.uk 
Cedric Duval Academic University of Leeds C.Duval@leeds.ac.uk 
Cerys Charles Postgraduate Student Aston University 240282233@aston.ac.uk 
Charlie Jewell Industry Representative Platelet Services charlotte.jewell@plateletservices.com 



Name Career stage Institute or 
Company 

Email 

Charlotte Aubin Postgraduate Student Université de 
Montréal 

charlotte.aubin@umontreal.ca 

Chipo Samvura Industry Representative Alpha Laboratories 
Ltd 

csamvura@alphalabs.co.uk 

Chris Jones Academic University of 
Reading 

c.i.jones@reading.ac.uk 

Chris Sennett Postdoctoral Researcher University of Hull - 
Hull York Medical 
School 

hycs24@hyms.ac.uk 

Christine Saunders Academic Welsh Blood Service Christine.Saunders2@wales.nhs.uk 
Claire Whyte Independent Research 

Fellow 
University of 
Aberdeen 

c.s.whyte@abdn.ac.uk 

Clare Brown Clinician Royal Manchester 
Children's Hospital 

clarebrown3@hotmail.co.uk 

Craig Hughes Academic University of 
Reading 

c.e.hughes@reading.ac.uk 

Daisie Yates Postgraduate Student University of Leeds ll16dmy@leeds.ac.uk 
Davide Marotta Postdoctoral Researcher Ospedale San 

Raffaele SRL 
marotta.davide@hsr.it 

Ed Daubaras Employed - Sales Starlab UK ed.daubaras@starlab.co.uk 
Emily Horner Postgraduate Student Leeds Institute of 

Cardiovascular and 
Metabolic Medicine 

umejmh@leeds.ac.uk 

Ewelina Sikora Technical Sales 
Specialist 

Grant Instruments ewelina.sikora@grantinstruments.com 

Francesca Peddis Postgraduate Student Leeds Beckett 
University 

F.Peddis@leedsbeckett.ac.uk 

Fraser Macrae Independent Research 
Fellow 

University of Leeds medfma@leeds.ac.uk 

Gemma King Postgraduate Student Cambridge Stem 
Cell Institute 

glk25@cam.ac.uk 

Giordano Pula Academic Hull York Medical 
School 

giordano.pula@hyms.ac.uk 

Harvey Roweth Academic University of 
Reading 

h.g.roweth@reading.ac.uk 

Helen McPherson  Postdoctoral Researcher University of Leeds h.mcpherson@leeds.ac.uk 
Hetty Walker Postgraduate Student University of Bristol hetty.walker@bristol.ac.uk 
Hind Alosaimi Postgraduate Student University of 

Reading 
ct829992@student.reading.ac.uk 

Imane Boukhatem Postgraduate Student Montreal Heart 
Institute/Université 
de Montréal 

imane.boukhatem@umontreal.ca 

Ingeborg Hers Academic University of Bristol i.hers@bris.ac.uk 
Isha Sabnis Medical student  University of 

Sheffield 
issabnis1@sheffield.ac.uk 

James Salt Postgraduate Student Leeds Beckett 
University 

j.salt@leedsbeckett.ac.uk 

Janet Storm Postdoctoral Researcher Liverpool School of 
Tropical Medicine 

janet.storm@lstmed.ac.uk 

Jessica Blais Postgraduate Student University of 
Montreal 

jessicab1998@icloud.com 

Joanna Koch-
Paszkowski 

Postgraduate Student University of Hull joanna.koch-paszkowski@hyms.ac.uk 



Name Career stage Institute or 
Company 

Email 

Jocelyn Auger Postdoctoral Researcher University of 
Birmingham 

j.m.auger.1@bham.ac.uk 

Joe Dunster Postdoctoral Researcher University of 
Reading 

j.l.dunster@reading.ac.uk 

Johan Heemskerk Academic Synapse Research 
Institute Maastricht 

jwmheem722@outlook.com 

Jon Gibbins Academic University of 
Reading 

j.m.gibbins@reading.ac.uk 

Jonathan Furniss Postgraduate Student University of Bristol bd19888@bristol.ac.uk 
Jordan Greaves Postgraduate Student Hull York Medical 

School 
j.greaves-2018@hull.ac.uk 

Jovita Manickam Undergraduate Student University of 
Birmingham 

S.J.Montague@bham.ac.uk 

Joy Wright Platelet Society 
Representative 

The Platelet Society joyrwright@proton.me 

Julia Sandrin Gauer Postdoctoral Researcher University of Leeds J.SandrinGauer@leeds.ac.uk 
Kalwant S. Authi Academic King's College 

London 
kalwant.authi@kcl.ac.uk 

Khalid Naseem Academic LICAMM K.Naseem@leeds.ac.uk 
Kiera Cox Postgraduate Student University of 

Reading 
k.cox@reading.ac.uk 

Kieron South Academic University of 
Manchester 

kieron.south@manchester.ac.uk 

Kirk Taylor  Journal Representative Univeristy of 
Reading / Platelets 
Journal 

k.a.taylor@reading.ac.uk 

Liam McMahon Marketing Specialist Molecular Devices 
(UK) Ltd 

liam.mcmahon@moldev.com 

Maan Harbi Academic Umm Al-Qura 
University 

mhiharbi@uqu.edu.sa 

Marah Tiberio Postgraduate Student University of 
Reading 

marahtiberio@gmail.com 

Marcela U Moraes Postdoctoral Researcher Aston University m.usmarimoraes@aston.ac.uk 
Maria Diaz Alonso Professional Support 

Staff 
University of 
Reading 

mavediaz02@gmail.com 

Mark Stephens Key Account Manager 
UK 

Molecular Devices mark.stephens@moldev.com 

Marta Smęda Independent Research 
Fellow 

Jagiellonian 
University 

marta.wojewoda@jcet.eu 

Martyn M Smith Academic University of 
Leicester 

mpms1@leicester.ac.uk 

Matt Hindle Academic Leeds Beckett 
University 

m.hindle@leedsbeckett.ac.uk 

Mia Halliwell  Professional Support 
Staff 

Liverpool School for 
Tropical Medicine  

mia.halliwell@lstmed.ac.uk 

Michela Gemme Postgraduate Student University of Pavia michela.gemme@unipv.it 
Mugthalana Allet Postgraduate Student Leeds Institute of 

Cardiovascular and 
Metabolic Medicine 

cvbb0703@leeds.ac.uk 

Natalia Dovlatova Industry Representative Platelet Services natalia.dovlatova@plateletservices.com 
Natalie Poulter Academic University of 

Birmingham 
n.poulter@bham.ac.uk 



Name Career stage Institute or 
Company 

Email 

Neil Morgan Academic University of 
Birmingham 

n.v.morgan@bham.ac.uk 

Nicholas Pugh Academic Anglia Ruskin 
University 

nicholas.pugh@aru.ac.uk 

Nicola J Mutch Academic University of 
Aberdeen 

n.j.mutch@abdn.ac.uk 

Nikki Curry Clinician Oxford University 
Hospitals NHS Trust 

nicola.curry@ouh.nhs.uk 

Nusratul Firdaus Postgraduate Student Aston University 210053285@aston.ac.uk 
Paul Armstrong Academic Queen Mary 

University of London 
p.c.armstrong@qmul.ac.uk 

Pingping Zheng Postgraduate Student Hull York Medical 
School 

P.ZHENG-2021@hull.ac.uk 

Prachi Stafford Academic Sheffield Hallam 
University 

p.stafford@shu.ac.uk 

Richard Farndale Industry Representative Triple Helical 
Peptides Ltd 

rwf10@cam.ac.uk 

Robert Ariens Academic Leeds Institute of 
Cardiovascular and 
Metabolic Medicine 

r.a.s.ariens@leeds.ac.uk 

Rocel Saputil Postgraduate Student Imperial College 
London 

rocel.saputil19@imperial.ac.uk 

Ruby Baxter Postgraduate Student University of 
Cambridge 

rb880@cam.ac.uk 

Sabeeya Khan Postgraduate Student University of 
Reading 

sabeeya.khan@pgr.reading.ac.uk 

Samantha Montague Postdoctoral Researcher University of 
Birmingham 

S.J.Montague@bham.ac.uk 

Samuel Fleury Postgraduate Student Montreal Heart 
Institute 

samuel.fleury@umontreal.ca 

Sangita Bhaker Industry Representative Platelet Services sangita.bhaker@plateletservices.com 
Sarah Jones Academic Manchester 

Metropolitan 
University 

s.jones@mmu.ac.uk 

Sara Troitiño Postgraduate Student Universidade de 
Santiago de 
Compostela 

s.troitino@usc.es 

Satya P Kunapuli Academic Temple University 
School of Medicine 

spk@temple.edu 

Simon Calaminus Academic University of Hull - 
Hull York Medical 
School  

simon.calaminus@hyms.ac.uk 

Simon Lydford Applications Scientist 
Manager 

Molecular Devices 
(UK) Ltd 

simon.lydford@moldev.com 

Sophie Leonard Postgraduate Student Hul York Medical 
School 

hysl16@hyms.ac.uk 

Steve Thomas Academic University of 
Birmingham 

s.thomas@bham.ac.uk 

Steve Watson Academic University of 
Birmingham 

s.p.watson@bham.ac.uk 

Tanya Sage Research Technician University of 
Reading 

t.sage@reading.ac.uk 

Tessa Siddall Postgraduate Student Imperial College 
London 

tes22@ic.ac.uk 



Name Career stage Institute or 
Company 

Email 

Tudor Dimofte Postgraduate Student Leeds Institute of 
Cardiovascular And 
Metabolic Medicine 

umtdi@leeds.ac.uk 

Tyler Horn Postgraduate Student University of 
Reading 

t.horn@pgr.reading.ac.uk 

Valentina Bonaldi Postgraduate Student University of Pavia valentina.bonaldi01@universitadipavia.i
t 

Valentina Spavoka Postdoctoral Researcher University of 
Reading 

spakovavalentina@gmail.com 

Wendy Tomlinson Industry Representative Platelet Services  wendy.tomlinson@plateletservices.com 
William Parker Clinician University of 

Sheffield 
w.parker@sheffield.ac.uk 

Winnie Lau Postdoctoral Researcher University of 
Cambridge 

wwl23@cam.ac.uk 

Xenia Sawkulycz Postdoctoral Researcher University of 
Birmigham  

x.sawkulycz@bham.ac.uk 

Yan Wu Postdoctoral Researcher University of 
Reading 

yan.wu@reading.ac.uk 

 


